Name of the work Estimated Amount
(Rs.) excluding

GST.

Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD)

(Rs.)

Tender
fee

1. SUPPLY AND DEUVERY OF Digital
Input Relays (Model: PT28O22O,

Make: TycolTE Connectivity) (Made
in Austria) for 4 x 225 MW PPSP Power

House, WBSEDCL.

Rs.15,88,000.00/-

(Rupees Fifteen Lakh

Eighty Eight Thousand

only)

Rs.31,760/-
(Rupees Thifty
One Thousand
Seven Hundred
and Sixty Only)

NIL

Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly
with the help of his Digital signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be paid in